Seattle City Light

STOCK CATALOG

stock class-page: ] 7] -2

superseding: October 26, 2015
effective date: October 14, 2016

SCL Matl. Std.: none

Stock Number

013381
110009
110011
110012
110013
013523

110201

Eyewash
013002
013534

Stock Unit
Bandages and Tape

PK
PK
BX
PK
PK
EA

RL

EA
EA

SAFETY - FIRST AID SUPPLIES

Description

BANDAGE, 17 x 3", heavy woven, adhesive (50/PK)
BANDAGE, butterfly, adhesive (16/PK)

BANDAGE, 3/4” x 3", adhesive with treated pad (100/PK)
BANDAGE, assorted, adhesive plastic (75/PK)
BANDAGE, 37, sterile compress pad with ties (2/PK)

BANDAGE, "Israeli Bandage.” Includes: primary and secondary dressings, pressure
applicator, and closure bar

TAPE, 1" x 5 YD, adhesive waterproof roll, on spool

EYEWASH, sterile, additive for portable eyewash stations, 16 oz
EYEWASH, sterile, personal 4 oz. size bottle, Honeywell 32-000452 or equivalent

Fire Blankets and Accessories

110033
110034

Hot and Cold Packs

013147

110024
110030
110038

Masks
110066

Sunscreen
110002

Towelettes
110040
110071

EA
EA

EA

EA
EA
PK

EA

EA

EA
EA

FIRE BLANKET, extinguishing
STORAGE BAG, for fire blanket

HEAT PACK, body. Air-activated adhesive body warmer. Average temperature 127°F,
maximum temperature 154°F.

ICE PACK, instant, 5" x 8” or equivalent
HEAT PACK, instant, pair of 2" x 3"

TOE HEATER, Air-activated and adhesive. For boots and shoes. Average temperature
100°F, maximum temperature 107°F.

MASK, with wrap around visor; Normed #7745 or equivalent

SUNSCREEN, SPF 30, 1 oz tube. “Fruit of the Earth” (Normed #2530) or Safety-approved
equivalent

VIONEX TOWELETTES, antimicrobial skin wipes. Normed #10-1510 or equivalent

CLEANER/DISINFECTANT, respirators and personal equipment. Ammonium base towelette
in foil packet



